The Old Forge Garage 191A Tamnaherin Road Drumahoe Derry ~ Londonderry
BT473NP, Drumahoe, Bt473NP

Audi Al 1.6 TDI S Line 5dr | 2017
ONLY 46K MILES # SLINE #

2 Owners from new

2 X Keys

Service History ( 2 Services )

MOT Due 19/09/2025

Road tax £190 per year

Finance available 18+ Subject to status - and trade-ins welcome
subject to inspection

# Please call beforetraveling to check availability & avoid
disappointment #

Vehicle Features

12V socket in centre console, ABS/EBD, Adaptive brake lights,
Additional SD card reader, Adjustable rear head restraints, Audi
drive select, Audi music interface, Black cloth headlining,
Bluetooth audio streaming, Brake assist function, Connectivity
pack - Al, Cupholders in centre console, DAB Digital radio, Door
sills with aluminium inlays, Driver/Front Passenger airbags,
Driver and passenger side airbags, dynamic range control and
headlight washers, EDL, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric
front windows, Electric rear windows, Electro-mechanical PAS,
ESP with ASR, First aid kit, Front and rear seatbelt reminder,
Front floor mats, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front
passenger airbag deactivation, Head airbags, Heated door
mirrors, Heated rear windscreen, Heat insulating glass, Height
adjustable front seatbelts, Height adjustable front seats,
Illuminated glovebox, Isofix attachments on rear seats, Jack and
tool kit, Leather handbrake, LED daytime running lights, LED rear
lights, Locking wheel bolts, Low washer fluid indicator, Lumbar
adjustment for front seats, Rake/reach adjustable steering
wheel, Rear diffuser, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking,
Service interval indicator, S Line body styling, Split folding rear
seats, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Tyre pressure
monitor, Tyre repair kit, Voice control system, Warning triangle,
Xenon plus headlights including automatic headlights

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Office: 02871301308

£10,995

46149
Diesel
Manual
Black
1598

98
Hatchback
19E
NA66CCY

3973mm
1746mm
1422mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 270L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1695KG
520KG

62.8MPG

88.3MPG

76.3MPG

45L
5 SPEED
124MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 9.5s

Engine Power BHP:

114BHP



