

The Old Forge Garage 191A Tamnaherin Road Drumahoe Derry ~ Londonderry BT473NP, Drumahoe, Bt473NP

Office: 02871301308

## Audi A1 1.6 TDI S Line 5dr | 2017 ONLY 46K MILES # SLINE #

2 Owners from new

2 X Keys

Service History (2 Services)

MOT Due 19/09/2025

Road tax £190 per year

Finance available 18+ Subject to status - and trade-ins welcome subject to inspection

# Please call beforetraveling to check availability & avoid disappointment #

## **Vehicle Features**

12V socket in centre console, ABS/EBD, Adaptive brake lights, Additional SD card reader, Adjustable rear head restraints, Audi drive select, Audi music interface, Black cloth headlining, Bluetooth audio streaming, Brake assist function, Connectivity pack - A1, Cupholders in centre console, DAB Digital radio, Door sills with aluminium inlays, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, dynamic range control and headlight washers, EDL, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Electro-mechanical PAS, ESP with ASR, First aid kit, Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front floor mats, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Head airbags, Heated door mirrors, Heated rear windscreen, Heat insulating glass, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Height adjustable front seats, Illuminated glovebox, Isofix attachments on rear seats, Jack and tool kit, Leather handbrake, LED daytime running lights, LED rear lights, Locking wheel bolts, Low washer fluid indicator, Lumbar adjustment for front seats, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear diffuser, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Service interval indicator, S Line body styling, Split folding rear seats, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Tyre pressure monitor, Tyre repair kit, Voice control system, Warning triangle, Xenon plus headlights including automatic headlights

£10,995

Miles:	46149
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
<b>Engine Size:</b>	1598
CO2 Emission:	98
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	19E
Reg:	NA66CCY

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3973mm
Width:	1746mm
Height:	1422mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	270L
Gross Weight:	1695KG
Max. Loading Weight:	520KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	88.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	76.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	124MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	9.5s
Engine Power BHP:	114BHP